
Northwest RW Kidder Middle School 
Choir Calendar 2025-2026 

 
BOLD PRINT INDICATES REQUIRED EVENTS 
 
Mon-Thur,  Aug 25-27             ​ Honors Choir Auditions  
 
Tuesday, Sept 8-Oct 3​ ​ State Honors Choir Auditions Open (optional for Honors Choir singers) 
 

Friday, Oct 3​ ​   ​ Homecoming Day Parade, 5:00pm. (Optional for all singers) 

Wednesday, October 15  ​Fall Choir Concert (Grades 7, 8, ESCHOIR HC + HS Choirs) NWHS Cafetorium 
Concert I  6:00pm  7th, Honors Choir, and HS Choirs (5:30pm call time) 
Concert II 7:30pm  8th, ESCHOIR, and HS Choirs (7:10pm call time) 

 
Wednesday, October 22​ Fall Choir Concert (6th Choir & HS Choir) 
​ ​ ​ ​ Concert I  7:00pm   (6th graders to HS Choir room by 6:30pm) 
 
Tuesday, November 4​ Male Vocal Arts Day at Jackson College with Derrick Fox  (ESCHOIR only) 
                          
Saturday, October 18​        ​ MSVMA 6-7-8-9 State Honors Choir Regional Rehearsal (South Lyon East HS--EAST site)  
Saturday, November 8  ​ ​ MSVMA 6-7-8-9 State Honors Choir Rehearsal (Harbor Lights Middle School, Holland) 
Saturday, November 22    ​ ​ MSVMA 6-7-8-9 State Honors Choir Rehearsal (Marysville High School) 
 
Saturday, November 22   ​ Apple Pie Sale/assembly line at KMS (see Choir Parents for details) 

Tuesday, December 16​ KMS Choirs Winter Concert, NWHS Cafetorium 
                                             ​ Two Concerts: 6:00pm (6, 7, Honors Choir) & 7:30pm (ESCHOIR, 8, HC) 
 
Friday, December 19      ​ KMS Choirs/Band KMS Winter Assembly Performance (Upper grades only)​  
 
Wednesday, January 7​ Chicago Broadway Trip - “PHANTOM OF THE OPERA”  (optional/limited to 168 tickets) 
 
Saturday, January 10​        ​ MSVMA 6-7-8-9 State Honors Choir Rehearsal (Charlotte High School) 

Thursday, January 22              ​ MSVMA 6-7-8-9 State Honors Rehearsal and Choir Concert 
                                                       ​ DeVos Place Convention Center, Grand Rapids  
 
Friday, January 23​ ​ Grade Level Choir (TBA) featured at STATE MICHIGAN MUSIC CONFERENCE  

Grand Rapids at the Amway Grand Hotal.  President Ford Ballroom  9AM 
 

Mon/Tues,  Mar 16-17 ​ MSVMA District 8 Choir Festival (Haslett HS) 
Potentially:  6th on Monday the 16th  *requests may not be honored due to schedule constraints   
Potentially:  7th, Honors Choir, ESCHOIR, & 8th on Tuesday the 17th   
 

Saturday, April 25 ​ ​ MS Solo & Ensemble, Transcendence Performing Arts Center, Lansing (for soloists & select groups less than 20) 

April 29-May 1​ ​ MSVMA State Choir Festival (south site) @ Mason HS (Honors Choir only) 
 

Tuesday, May 12​ ​ 7th/8th Spring Choir/Band Collage Concert at NWHS Cafetorium 
                                               ​ Concert I  6:00pm — 7th-Choir, Concert Band, Jazz band & Honors Choir (5:30PM call time) 
                                           ​ ​ Concert II  7:30pm— 8th, ESCHOIR, and Concert Band & Honors Choir (7:10PM call time) 
 

Wednesday, May 13​ 6th Spring Choir/Band Spring Concert at NWHS Cafetorium 
​ ​ ​ ​ 7:00pm 6th Choir/band, Jazz band, & Honors Choir (Call time 6:40 PM) 

 
Friday, June 5​ ​ ​ Choir trip to Cedar Point (Members with perfect concert attendance AND a C- or better are eligible) 
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